341 Meetings, Statesville Division

March 31, 2022

CONDUCTED VIA ZOOM FOR GOVERNMENT

(instructions follow this calendar)

Trustee John Taylor

Trustee Jimmy Summerlin

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869

Join ZoomGov Meeting
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

[=]

10:00 AM
19-50737

10:05 AM
22-50034

10:10 AM
22-50027

10:15 AM
22-50031

22-50039

Amy Pass Singleton

Eric Lee Grose

Dale Allen Huffman
Anna Killian Huffman

Walter Edward Jonathan
Agnew, IV
Travis Lee Carlson

(Thomas C. Flippin)

(Gregory Luck)

(Allen W. Wood Ill)

(Kimberly A. Sheek)

(Kimberly A. Sheek)

10:00 AM
22-50036

22-50029
18-50547

22-50001

10:15 AM
22-50022

Nicholas David Bell
Kathy Marie Angie

Mitchell Loren Wolford
Carla Louise Wolford
Marsha Dawn Myers

Teresa B. Everwine

(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)
(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)

(Robert H. Gourley, Jr.)

(James B. Mallory, 1)



https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1607718869
https://www.zoomgov.com/j/1614416799

10:25 AM 10:20 AM

22-50017  Marvin Miller Brown (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.) 22-50037  Kristen Nicole Hawks (Thomas C. Flippin)

22-50042  Myrtle W. Ingle (Robert H. Gourley, Jr.) 22-50030 Samuel Kevin Weaver (Thomas C. Flippin)
22-50025  Audrey Jeanette Flippin (Thomas C. Flippin)

10:30 AM

22-50004  Parrish Dewayne Burton (pro se)

Please connect approximately 5 minutes before your staggered start time. Be aware that the prior meeting may
not be concluded; please stay in the waiting room until admitted by the trustee.

Plan to attend your 341 meeting from a quiet, fixed location. Silence any televisions or radios. Do not attempt to

connect while driving.

If connecting with your cell phone, make sure you have reviewed the information on cell phone settings for
Zoom here: https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom.

The videoconference will be recording continuously.



https://www.ncwba.uscourts.gov/application-settings-zoom

